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Uttar Pradesh Government Public Holiday List 2024 PDF

Are you curious about the public holidays in Uttar Pradesh for the year 2024? Look no further, as we have compiled a comprehensive calendar for your convenience. In this article, we will explore the Uttar Pradesh Government Public Holiday Calendar for 2024 and provide you with the option to download it in PDF format. Whether you are a resident of Uttar Pradesh or planning a visit, knowing the public holidays can help you plan your schedules and make the most of your time. Join us as we delve into the holiday calendar, its significance, and the key dates to mark on your calendar. (Click to View)
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Uttar Pradesh Govt Gazetted Holiday List 2024


	Date	Day	Holiday
	25 Jan 2024	Thursday	Hazrat Ali Jayanti
	26 Jan 2024	Friday	Republic Day
	08 Mar 2024	Friday	Maha Shivratri
	25 Mar 2024	Monday	Holika Dahan
	26 Mar 2024	Tuesday	Holi
	29 Mar 2024	Friday	Good Friday
	10 Apr 2024	Wednesday	Eid-UL-Fitar
	14 Apr 2024	Sunday	Dr. Bhim Rao Ambedkar’s Birthday
	17 Apr 2024	Wednesday	Ram Navami
	21 Apr 2024	Sunday	Mahavir Jayanti
	23 May 2024	Thursday	Buddha Purnima
	17 June 2024	Monday	Eid-Ul-Zuha, Bakrid
	17 July 2024	Wednesday	Moharram
	15 Aug 2024	Thursday	Independence Day
	19 Aug 2024	Monday	Raksha Bandhan
	26 Aug 2024	Monday	Janmashtami
	16 Sep 2024	Monday	Eid-e-Milad, Baravafath
	02 Oct 2024	Wednesday	Mahatma Gandhi’s Birthday
	12 Oct 2024	Saturday	Dusshera
	13 Oct 2024	Sunday	Dusshera
	01 Nov 2024	Friday	Deepawali
	02 Nov 2024	Saturday	Govardhan Pooja
	03 Nov 2024	Sunday	Bhaiyyadhooj, Chitragupta Jayanti
	15 Nov 2024	Friday	Guru Nanak Jayanti, Karthik Purnima
	25 Dec 2024	Wednesday	Christmas Day




Uttar Pradesh Govt Restricted Holiday List 2024


	S.N	Holiday	Date	Day
	1	New year day	01.01.2024	Monday
	2	Makar Sankranti	15.01.2024	Monday
	3	*Hazrat Khwaja Moinuddin Chishti Ajmeri Garib Nawaz	18.01.2024	Thursday
	4	Jannayak Karpoori Thakur Janam Divas	24.01.2024	Wednesday
	5	Basant Panchami	14.02.2024	Wednesday
	6	Sant Ravidas Jayanti	24.02.2024	Saturday
	7	*Shabe Barat	26.02.2024	Monday
	8	Holi	26.03.2024	Tuesday
	9	Easter Saturday	30.03.2024	Saturday
	10	Easter Monday	01.04.2024	Monday
	11	*Jamat-Ul-Vida / Maharishi Kashyap and Maharaja Nishadraj Guha Jayanti	05.04.2024	Friday
	12	Cheti Chand	09.04.2024	Tuesday
	13	*Eid-ul-fitr	12.04.2024	Friday
	14	Chandrashekhar Jayanti	17.04.2024	Wednesday
	15	Loknayak Maharana Pratap Jayanti	09.05.2024	Thursday
	16	Parshuram Jayanti	10.05.2024	Friday
	17	*Eid-ul-Juha Bakrid	18.06.2024	Tuesday
	18	*Muharram	18.07.2024	Thursday
	19	Chehlum	25.08.2024	Sunday
	20	Vishwakarma Pooja / Anant Chaturdashi	17.09.2024	Tuesday
	21	Maharaja Agrasen Jayanti	03.10.2024	Thursday
	22	Dussehra Mahashtami	11.10.2024	Friday
	23	Maharishi Valmiki Jayanti	17.10.2024	Thursday
	24	Naraka Chaturdashi	30.10.2024	Wednesday
	25	Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel and Acharya Narendra Dev Jayanti	31.10.2024	Thursday
	26	Chhath Puja	07.11.2024	Wednesday
	27	Uda Devi Martyr’s Day	16.11.2024	Saturday
	28	Chaudhary Charan Singh’s birthday	23.12.2024	Monday
	29	Christmas Eve	24.12.2024	Tuesday




* Subject to change depending on the appearance of the moon.

Bank Holiday in Uttar Pradesh 2024


	Annual Closing of Accounts of Banks	01-04-2024	Monday
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CG Office Holiday List in Lucknow 2024

The CG Office Holiday List for the year 2024 in Lucknow has been determined by the Lucknow Central Government Employees Welfare Coordination Committee (CGEWCC). This list includes both gazetted and restricted holidays for Central Government offices situated in Uttar Pradesh. We will promptly notify any updates to the list as soon as they are received.

UP RTO Office Holiday List 2024

The 2024 holiday schedule for the Uttar Pradesh Regional Transport Office (RTO) is now available. Please be informed that the RTO offices located throughout the state of Uttar Pradesh will be closed on all public holidays as mandated by the UP State Government. It is recommended that visitors verify the specific days and working hours of their nearest RTO office by personally contacting the office.

Dry Days 2024 in UP

Alcohol sales are prohibited on designated dry days, including significant national holidays such as Republic Day, Independence Day, and Gandhi Jayanti. Moreover, in select states, there are additional days when the purchase of liquor is not permitted. Certain bars and retail shops will receive notifications from the relevant authorities regarding these restrictions.

UP School Summer Holidays in 2024

The Education Department has recently announced the details of the upcoming school summer holidays in UP for the year 2024. According to the official statement, schools will be closed for a total of 41 days during the summer period. The summer vacation is set to commence on the 21st of May, 2024, and will conclude on the 30th of June, 2024.

Furthermore, the academic calendar for the year 2024-25 reveals that secondary schools will be open for a total of 233 days, ensuring ample time for students to engage in academic activities and learning.

In addition to these details, it is worth mentioning an important aspect regarding the leave policy for female employees. With the approval of their respective school principal, female employees will be granted two additional leaves for fasting and festivals, acknowledging the significance of these occasions in their personal and religious lives. This provision serves to promote inclusivity and respect for cultural diversity within the education system.
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